A - 364PNEUMATICS
Series NLCS
Table Cylinder
Bore size : ф6, ф10, ф16
1. Side mounting(Body through hole)
2. Side mounting(Body tapped)
3.Vertical mounting(Body tapped)
4.Axial mounting(Body tapped)

Table Cylinder
Bore size : ф6, ф10, ф16
How to Order
06 20
1 2 3 4
䡀 Table Cylinder Single Rod
䡁 Bore size(Ø㎜)-Stroke(㎜)
6-5,10,15,20,25,30
10-5,10,15,20,25,30, 40
16-5,10,15,20,25,30
䡂 Type of Auto Switch
Blank : None
W8V : Reed Switch(Vertical Type)
W8H : Reed Switch(Horizontal Type)
W9H : Solid State Switch(Horizontal Type)
W9V : Solid State Switch(Vertical Type)
W9HN : Solid State Switch(3 Wire, NPN)
W9HP : Solid State Switch(3 Wire, PNP)
※Standard auto switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by adding a “L”
suffix to the part number. (ex:W8HL, W9VL)
䡃 Number of Auto Switch
Blank : 2pcs
S : 1pc
n : npc
W8HNLCS  S
ACP
UACP
APM
AX
AS
AM2
AM
AL
ALX
ARD
AQ
AQ2
AJ
AG
AGX
GX
NDM
ADR
AMR
NST
AST
NLCD
NLCS
NF
NR
ASL
A - 366PNEUMATICS
Series NLCS
Model